Proposed Green Fee Rates Effective June 1st, 2008

Weekday

	Monday Through Friday			Saturday, Sunday & Holidays		
Rates (Including Tax)	Regular	Senior	Junior	Regular	Senior	Junior
18 Holes or Replay	\$22.00	\$15.80	\$11.00	\$28.50	\$28.00	\$14.25
Afternoon	\$17.00	\$12.75	\$8.50	\$20.00	\$19.50	\$10.00
9 Holes ADO, PDS, & Back Nine, Los Altos, Ladera	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$8.00	\$18.00	\$17.50	\$9.00
9 Holes Replay ADO & PDS, Los Altos, Ladera	\$6.00	\$3.75	\$3.00	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$5.25
9 Holes Exec Ladera and Los Altos	\$11.50	\$8.75	\$5.75	\$12.50	\$12.00	\$6.25
Tournament	\$24.50	\$24.50	\$24.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$28.50

Annual Passes

Good at all City Of Albuquerque Municipal Courses

Family Members

Weekend

 Regular Annual Pass (Unlimited Golf)
 1st 2nd 3rd \$1,434.00
 \$715.00

 Senior Annual Pass (Unlimited Golf Weekdays)
 \$1,000.00
 \$500.00

 Junior Annual Pass (Unlimited Golf Weekdays)
 \$692.00

Annual P. M. Plus Pass

Good at all City Of Albuquerque Municipal Courses

User Fee
| All | 9 or 18 holes | \$267.00 | \$7.50 | weekdays | \$10.00 | weekends

Annual P.M. Pass Plus User Fee (Unlimited Afternoon Golf)

All Replacement Cards are \$25.00 ea.

Regular Annual Membership Passes are good for play seven days a week on all City of Albuquerque municipal golf courses.

Senior and Junior Annual Membership Passes are good for play WEEKDAYS on all City of Albuquerque municipal golf courses. **Void Saturday, Sunday & Specified Holidays**.

Annual P.M. Plus-Passes are valid for play any time after 12:00 noon, seven days a week. Void prior to 12:00 noon everyday.

Holiday's

New Year's Day, Martin Luther King's Day, President's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Day. Closed Christmas Day.

Senior Rates and Senior Passes apply to person 55 years of age and older. Junior Rates and annual Passes apply to 17 years of age and younger.

Afternoon Rates: Are effective approximately 4 1/2 hours before sundown.

Jun 1st, 2008

^{*} To qualify for second or third family memberships, a first family membership must be purchased, refer to annual golf passes for specifics.

To purchase a new pass you must come into the Golf Office.